Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Bib#
306

305
304

Bib#
301

307
311

Bib#
309

Bib#
310

Bib#
303

Bib#
312

Bib#
308

Name
Carson Hyman

Bryan Hyman
Kaden Fotti

Name

Lily Alexiuk
Lindsay Hyman
Mikaela Shlafman

Name
Theo Salem

Name
Noah Schneiderat

Name

Olivia Cook

Name
Marten Shlafman

Name
Sylvia Loewen

East St Paul Canada Day 3K

Time

00:14:37.77
00:16:17.85
00:18:12.52

Time

00:13:20.11
00:16:18.31
00:20:56.20

Time

00:21:17.43

Time

00:22:46.43

Time

00:22:43.73

Time

00:21:05.11

Time

00:22:44.29

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type
Runner

Hometown

Runner
Runner

Overall Female Runner

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner
Runner
Male 0-9
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Male 10 - 14
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Female 10 - 14
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Male 45 - 49
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Female 45 - 49
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
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Pace

4:52/K
5:26/K
6:04/K

Pace

4:27/K
5:26/K
6:59/K

Pace

7:06/K

Pace

7:35/K

Pace

7:34/K

Pace

7:02/K

Pace

7:35/K

Speed Overall Place Age

12.3kph
11.1kph
9.9kph

2
3
5

Speed Overall Place Age

13.5kph
11.0kph
8.6kph

1
4
6

Speed Overall Place Age

8.5kph

8

Speed Overall Place Age

7.9kph

11

Speed Overall Place Age

7.9kph

9

Speed Overall Place Age

8.5kph

7

Speed Overall Place Age

7.9kph

10

10
42
11

11
40
12

~
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thlete ID
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thlete ID
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